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MillerWelds.com

Work Truck Solutions Sales Territories

Joe Martinez 

Northwestern Territory 

970.200.7754 

Joe.Martinez@MillerWelds.com 

Max Charlton 

Southwestern Territory 

279.599.1321 

Max.Charlton@MillerWelds.com 

Travis Purgett 

Northcentral Territory  

920.379.4378 

Travis.Purgett@MillerWelds.com 

Lyndsay Baumann 

Southcentral Territory 

713.281.0167 

Lyndsay.Baumann@MillerWelds.com 

Brian Betlejewski 

Northeastern Territory  

440.667.4314 

Brian.Betlejewski@MillerWelds.com 

Roger Wareham 

Southeastern Territory  

864.387.9753 

Roger.Wareham@MillerWelds.com

Miguel Fernandez 

National Sales Manager 

920.475.5039 

Miguel.Fernandez@MillerWelds.com 


